
Sl No. Name District Designation Phone No. Mail Id

1 Subhramalya Dutta Coochbehar Assistant Director of Horticulture 8583868699 wbfpis.coochbehar@gmail.com

2 Tanushree Saha Alipurduar Assistant Director of Horticulture 9800620025 wbfpis.alipurduar@gmail.com

3 Arunavo Baul Jalpaiguri Food Processing Development Officer 9851336103 wbfpis.jalpaiguri@gmail.com

4 Sayan Debnath Kalimpong Assistant Director of Horticulture 9674497798 wbfpis.kalimpong@gmail.com

5 Ringobert Tamsang Darjeeling Assistant Director of Horticulture 8116838366 wbfpis.darjeeling@gmail.com

6 Charli Sharma Uttar Dinajpur Assistant Director of Horticulture 7001766184 wbfpis.uttardinajpur@gmail.com

7 Aloke Bar Dakshin Dinajpur Assistant Director of Horticulture 8697337033 wbfpis.dakshindinajpur@gmail.com

8 Arindam Bhunia Malda Assistant Director of Horticulture 9800427525 wbfpis.malda@gmail.com

9 Misbahul Islam Murshidabad Food Processing Development Officer 9832818954 wbfpis.murshidabad@gmail.com

10 Monotosh Mondal Nadia Assistant Director of Horticulture 6294935434 wbfpis.nadia1@gmail.com

11 Suninda Sundar Poria North 24 Parganas Food Processing Development Officer 9433581254 wbfpis.north24parganas@gmail.com

12 Pradip Kanti Ray South 24 Parganas Food Processing Development Officer 9874270443 wbfpis.south24pgs@gmail.com

13 Sukhendu Jana Howah Food Processing Development Officer 9903830620 wbfpis.howrah@gmail.com

14 Kaveri Rit Hooghly Food Processing Development Officer 9647100291 wbfpis.hooghly@gmail.com

15 Adon Lepcha Purba Bardhaman Assistant Director of Horticulture 8126884804 wbfpis.purbabardhaman@gmail.com

16 Debasis Manna Paschim Bardhaman Assistant Director of Horticulture 9903079516 wbfpis.paschimbardhaman@gmail.com

17 Sandip Mahanta Birbhum Assistant Director of Horticulture 7872457756 wbfpis.birbhum@gmail.com

18 Manaswita Sil Purulia Assistant Director of Horticulture 8670501133 wbfpis.purulia@gmail.com

19 Kallol Adhikary Bankura Assistant Director of Horticulture 9088226576 wbfpis.bankura@gmail.com

20 Tithi Dutta Purba Medinipur Assistant Director of Horticulture 7501757747 wbfpis.purbamedinipur@gmail.com

21 Barsha Chandra Paschim Medinipur Assistant Director of Horticulture 8670501357 wbfpis.paschimmedinipur@gmail.com

22 Salauddin Khan Jhargram Assistant Director of Horticulture 9674634263 wbfpis.jhargram@gmail.com

Government of West Bengal

Member-Convener in District Food Processing Committee under West Bengal Food Processing Incentive Scheme-2021

Department of Food Processing Industries & Horticulture

* Bikash Saha, W.B.C.S (Exe.), Additional Director, Food Processing Industries & Ex-officio Joint Secretary, Department of 

FPI&H is functioning as State Nodal Officer for this scheme.  M: 9875642174, email: wbfpis.hq@gmail.com


